
1 小  野  礼  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 5 63.97 25.15 38.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.24 3.342 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -3 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 3 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 2 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 1 1 1

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.22 4.05-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 1 2 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

23.55 25.15

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.584.00 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.924.50 5.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.004.75 4.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.085.00 5.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

38.82

2 福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 6 61.91 23.91 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 1 0

6 2Fe+2Lo e 3.05 -0.45 2.60-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.67-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 1 0 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

22.90 23.91

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.00 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.924.25 5.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.834.25 4.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.50 5.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

38.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/22 18:17 Page 1



3 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 8 58.68 24.50 34.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2Lo 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 1

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 2S+2T+2T 4.29 X 0.17 4.462 2 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 1 1 1

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 0 0 1 1

23.24 24.50

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.673.75 4.50 2.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.423.75 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.584.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

34.68

転倒:  -0.50

4 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 2 57.63 18.65 38.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.43 1.97-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.63 0.95-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 -1 1 1 0

4 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.88 -0.65 3.23-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 3 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 2 2 0 0

19.16 18.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.084.50 5.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.084.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.084.75 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

38.98
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5 篠  原  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 9 53.68 18.02 36.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.61 2.49-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 0 0

4 CSp2 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 3 1 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 2 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-2 0 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.35 2.250 -2 -2 -1 -1

19.07 18.02

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.333.75 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.504.25 5.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.754.50 4.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.25 5.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

36.16

転倒:  -0.50

6 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

久留米フィギュア 10 50.45 18.95 31.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.441 0 0 0 1

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.14 0.31-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.09 3.01-1 -2 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.332 0 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 -2 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CSp1 1.40 0.19 1.592 3 1 1 1

19.30 18.95

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.75 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.253.75 4.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.75 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.174.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

31.50
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7 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 49.96 16.62 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1T 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -2 -1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -3 0 -2 -2

6 FSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.730 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 2 1 1 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.11 2.051 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -3 1 0 -1

17.60 16.62

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.75 4.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.003.25 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.75 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.423.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

33.34

8 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

スポガ久留米FSC 4 42.08 13.74 28.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -2 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 2 0 0 0

7 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 -1 0 0

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

14.84 13.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.582.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 3.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.50 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

28.84

転倒:  -0.50
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9 尾  田  薫  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KPB 1 40.16 11.14 29.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<<+1T << 2.10 -0.39 1.71-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz!+2T<< ! 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.96 11.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.672.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.923.00 3.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.923.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.832.75 3.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

29.02

10 松  原  弘  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

スポガ久留米FSC 7 39.39 11.39 28.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -4 -1 1 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -3 0 -1 -1

5 1Fe+1A+SEQ e 1.18 -0.33 0.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

12.80 11.39

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.583.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.003.50 3.25 2.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.833.25 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.673.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.75

28.50

転倒:  -0.50
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